PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 21,79 5,2318 120,0000
2 106 20,49 5,1733 118,6581

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 124 GRASSO, CLAUDIO
98,88 135 SESSA, AMEDEO
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

102
105
111
100
102
69
54
53

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

22,40
25,07
27,82
36,55
39,45
34,37
35,34
46,82

4,5536
4,1883
3,9899
2,7360
2,5856
2,0076
1,5280
1,1320

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
110,3733
105,1465
72,1011
68,1369
52,9052
40,2677
29,8314

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,98
87,62
60,08
56,78
44,09
33,56
24,86

COMPETITOR

#

113
114
115
119
104
116
131
121

Name

SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
SANFILIPPO, RICCARDO
CADEDDU, DOMENICO
MUSELLA, GIUSEPPE
CARDEA, MAURIZIO
GRANCA, DANIELE
BARBARISI, MAURO
TRIVISONNO, EUGENIO
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 94 23,77 3,9546
2 89 23,63 3,7664
3 76 23,21 3,2745
4 76 23,80 3,1933
5 108 33,84 3,1915
6 114 39,53 2,8839
7 78 29,37 2,6558
8 108 44,57 2,4232
9 102 42,49 2,4006
10 71 32,53 2,1826
11 104 50,56 2,0570
12 83 43,09 1,9262

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
114,2902
99,3622
96,8990
96,8447
87,5106
80,5885
73,5299
72,8444
66,2303
62,4179
58,4499

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,24
82,80
80,75
80,70
72,93
67,16
61,27
60,70
55,19
52,01
48,71

COMPETITOR

#

101
133
137
126
111
109
100
132
112
130
110
108

Name

MONTONE, VINCENZA
SERVA, LUIGI
SOVIERO, SALVATORE
MONACO, PASQUALE
PAGANO, LUIGI
CAMPIONE, ENRICO
BASILE, ELISA
PERGOLA, NICOLA
PAGANO, ALFONSO
FERRILLO, RAFFAELE
LOSCO, ALESSANDRO
GIORDANO, DOMENICO
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 114 29,25
2 93 30,65
3 108 40,39
4 92 37,83

3,8974
3,0343
2,6739
2,4319

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
93,4232
82,3289
74,8779

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,85
68,61
62,40

COMPETITOR

#

127
129
102
103

Name

CIANCIULLI, GIANCARLO
MASI, ROCCO
DELBAERE, LOUIS

DI MARINO, VINCENZO
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PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 11,93 5,0293 60,0000
2 54 11,75 4,5957 54,8272

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 135 SESSA, AMEDEO
91,38 124 GRASSO, CLAUDIO
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

58
60
52
54
43
42
33
31

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

12,53
14,86
15,91
22,78
21,06
23,18
19,90
18,94

4,6289
4,0377
3,2684
2,3705
2,0418
1,8119
1,6583
1,6367

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,3367
42,3650
30,7266
26,4658
23,4861
21,4949
21,2156

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,23
70,61
51,21
44,11
39,14
35,82
35,36

COMPETITOR

#

113
114
115
131
121
104
119
116

Name

SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
SANFILIPPO, RICCARDO
CADEDDU, DOMENICO
BARBARISI, MAURO
TRIVISONNO, EUGENIO
CARDEA, MAURIZIO
MUSELLA, GIUSEPPE
GRANCA, DANIELE
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 12,60 4,4444
2 54 13,15 4,1065
3 60 16,74 3,6842
4 52 14,87 3,4970
5 58 18,93 3,0639
6 54 18,52 2,9158
7 50 17,28 2,8935
8 43 16,85 2,5519
9 60 25,00 2,4000
10 29 13,32 21772
11 27 18,20 1,4835
12 16 13,35 1,1985

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,4373
48,3871
47,2092
41,3629
39,3629
39,0625
34,4510
32,4000
29,3919
20,0275
16,1798

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,40
80,65
78,68
68,94
65,60
65,10
57,42
54,00
48,99
33,38
26,97

COMPETITOR

#

133
137
130
111
110
109
108
112
132
126
100
101

Name

SERVA, LUIGI
SOVIERO, SALVATORE
FERRILLO, RAFFAELE
PAGANO, LUIGI
LOSCO, ALESSANDRO
CAMPIONE, ENRICO
GIORDANO, DOMENICO
PAGANO, ALFONSO
PERGOLA, NICOLA
MONACO, PASQUALE
BASILE, ELISA
MONTONE, VINCENZA
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

54
56
54
41

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

14,54
15,49
15,27
19,36

3,7139
3,6152
3,56363
2,1178

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,4061
57,1316
34,2137

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,34
95,22
57,02

COMPETITOR

#

127
103
129
102

Name

CIANCIULLI, GIANCARLO
DI MARINO, VINCENZO
MASI, ROCCO
DELBAERE, LOUIS
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PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 8,55 7,0175 60,0000
2 58 8,45 6,8639 58,6864

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 135 SESSA, AMEDEO
97,81 124 GRASSO, CLAUDIO
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

58
57
41
57
58
45
56
54

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

8,09
10,74

9,78
14,44
15,01
12,21
16,51
19,60

7,1693
5,3073
4,1922
3,9474
3,8641
3,6855
3,3919
2,7551

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
44,4163
35,0846
33,0354
32,3384
30,8439
28,3866
23,0574

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,03
58,47
55,06
53,90
51,41
47,31
38,43

COMPETITOR

#

113
115
114
121
131
116
119
104

Name

SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
CADEDDU, DOMENICO
SANFILIPPO, RICCARDO
TRIVISONNO, EUGENIO
BARBARISI, MAURO
GRANCA, DANIELE
MUSELLA, GIUSEPPE
CARDEA, MAURIZIO
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 8,97 6,6890
2 58 8,75 6,6286
3 60 9,86 6,0852
4 58 11,31 5,1282
5 58 12,02 4,8253
6 45 9,92 4,5363
7 56 12,99 4,3110
8 60 14,91 4,0241
9 56 14,42 3,8835
10 58 16,13 3,5958
11 48 14,34 3,3473
12 60 18,11 3,3131

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,4583
54,5842
46,0000
43,2829
40,6905
38,6697
36,0966
34,8350
32,2542
30,0251
29,7184

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,10
90,97
76,67
72,14
67,82
64,45
60,16
58,06
53,76
50,04
49,53

COMPETITOR

#

137
126
133
111
100
130
109
132
101
110
108
112

Name

SOVIERO, SALVATORE
MONACO, PASQUALE
SERVA, LUIGI
PAGANO, LUIGI
BASILE, ELISA
FERRILLO, RAFFAELE
CAMPIONE, ENRICO
PERGOLA, NICOLA
MONTONE, VINCENZA
LOSCO, ALESSANDRO
GIORDANO, DOMENICO
PAGANO, ALFONSO
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 8,89
2 60 13,67
3 58 14,26
4 56 18,99

5,8493
4,3892
4,0673
2,9489

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
45,0228
41,7213
30,2491

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,04
69,54
50,42

COMPETITOR

#

129
103
127
102

Name

MASI, ROCCO

DI MARINO, VINCENZO
CIANCIULLI, GIANCARLO
DELBAERE, LOUIS
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PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 158 31,01 5,0951 160,0000
2 158 33,84 4,6690 146,6194

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 135 SESSA, AMEDEO
91,64 124 GRASSO, CLAUDIO
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

157
131
136
144
148
117
135
113

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

32,39
35,51
38,18
45,46
54,09
4417
53,95
68,07

4,8472
3,6891
3,5621
3,1676
2,7362
2,6489
2,5023
1,6601

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
121,7733
117,5802
104,5597
90,3183
87,4359
82,5988
54,7966

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,11
73,49
65,35
56,45
54,65
51,62
34,25

COMPETITOR

#

113
115
114
131
119
116
104
121

Name

SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
CADEDDU, DOMENICO
SANFILIPPO, RICCARDO
BARBARISI, MAURO
MUSELLA, GIUSEPPE
GRANCA, DANIELE
CARDEA, MAURIZIO
TRIVISONNO, EUGENIO
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 150 37,87 3,9609
2 156 39,45 3,9544
3 129 33,89 3,8064
4 110 31,28 3,5166
5 150 47,10 3,1847
6 127 41,62 3,0514
7 150 51,95 2,8874
8 131 47,99 2,7297
9 138 51,42 2,6838
10 112 43,00 2,6047
11 100 53,54 1,8678
12 121 74,94 1,6146

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
159,7356
153,7596
142,0529
128,6454
123,2610
116,6352
110,2667
108,4104
105,2140

75,4476

65,2222

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,83
96,10
88,78
80,40
77,04
72,90
68,92
67,76
65,76
47,15
40,76

COMPETITOR

#

101
137
126
133
108
111
110
130
100
109
132
112

Name

MONTONE, VINCENZA
SOVIERO, SALVATORE
MONACO, PASQUALE
SERVA, LUIGI
GIORDANO, DOMENICO
PAGANO, LUIGI
LOSCO, ALESSANDRO
FERRILLO, RAFFAELE
BASILE, ELISA
CAMPIONE, ENRICO
PERGOLA, NICOLA
PAGANO, ALFONSO
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

146
160
112
152

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

36,39
50,50
44,95
66,54

4,0121
3,1683
2,4917
2,2843

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
126,3508
99,3659
91,0982

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,97
62,10
56,94

COMPETITOR

#

127
103
129
102

Name

CIANCIULLI, GIANCARLO
DI MARINO, VINCENZO
MASI, ROCCO
DELBAERE, LOUIS

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 11,35 5,1101 60,0000
2 60 14,29 4,1987 49,2990

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 135 SESSA, AMEDEO
82,16 124 GRASSO, CLAUDIO

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

59
58
57
60
60
60
59
58

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

12,94
14,19
14,07
18,02
19,64
22,90
23,15
23,33

4,5595
4,0874
4,0512
3,3296
3,0550
2,6201
2,5486
2,4861

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,7872
53,3107
43,8157
40,2016
34,4786
33,5378
32,7150

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,65
88,85
73,03
67,00
57,46
55,90
54,52

COMPETITOR

#

113
114
115
131
116
104
121
119

Name

SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
SANFILIPPO, RICCARDO
CADEDDU, DOMENICO
BARBARISI, MAURO
GRANCA, DANIELE
CARDEA, MAURIZIO
TRIVISONNO, EUGENIO
MUSELLA, GIUSEPPE

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 11,97 4,3442
2 58 13,96 4,1547
3 60 15,51 3,8685
4 60 17,19 3,4904
5 56 16,09 3,4804
6 58 18,67 3,1066
7 60 19,76 3,0364
8 58 19,51 2,9728
9 58 19,62 2,9562
10 58 19,90 2,9146
11 58 26,72 2,1707
12 56 27,91 2,0064

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,3832
53,4296
48,2078
48,0700
42,9068
41,9379
41,0594
40,8292
40,2547
29,9801
27,7121

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,64
89,05
80,35
80,12
71,51
69,90
68,43
68,05
67,09
49,97
46,19

COMPETITOR

#

126
137
111
130
100
109
132
101
133
108
112
110

Name

MONACO, PASQUALE
SOVIERO, SALVATORE
PAGANO, LUIGI
FERRILLO, RAFFAELE
BASILE, ELISA
CAMPIONE, ENRICO
PERGOLA, NICOLA
MONTONE, VINCENZA
SERVA, LUIGI
GIORDANO, DOMENICO
PAGANO, ALFONSO
LOSCO, ALESSANDRO
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

58
58
58
41

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

15,14
17,00
22,88
22,94

3,8309
3,4118
2,5350
1,7873

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,4353
39,7028
27,9924

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,06
66,17
46,65

COMPETITOR

#

127
129
103
102

Name

CIANCIULLI, GIANCARLO
MASI, ROCCO

DI MARINO, VINCENZO
DELBAERE, LOUIS

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 116 18,21 6,3701 120,0000
2 118 21,43 5,5063 103,7273

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 135 SESSA, AMEDEO
86,44 124 GRASSO, CLAUDIO

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

115
114
112
114
116
108
101
108

O ~NOoO O WN -

TIME

20,23
21,51
30,14
32,06
37,52
35,20
36,59
53,92

HIT
FACTOR

5,6846
5,2999
3,7160
3,5558
3,0917
3,0682
2,7603
2,0030

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
111,8778
78,4430
75,0621
65,2641
64,7680
58,2691
42,2818

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,23
65,37
62,55
54,39
53,97
48,56
35,23

COMPETITOR

#

113
115
114
119
131
104
121
116

Name

SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
CADEDDU, DOMENICO
SANFILIPPO, RICCARDO
MUSELLA, GIUSEPPE
BARBARISI, MAURO
CARDEA, MAURIZIO
TRIVISONNO, EUGENIO
GRANCA, DANIELE

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 120 21,54 5,56710
2 110 21,77 5,0528
3 116 24,61 4,7135
4 116 30,45 3,8095
5 104 29,28 3,56519
6 118 35,19 3,3532
7 80 24,62 3,2494
8 114 36,10 3,1579
9 118 38,24 3,0858
10 108 35,97 3,0025
11 104 40,01 2,5993
12 76 37,77 2,0122

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
108,8378
101,5294
82,0571
76,5082
72,2285
69,9919
68,0211
66,4676
64,6739
55,9900
43,3423

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,70
84,61
68,38
63,76
60,19
58,33
56,68
55,39
53,89
46,66
36,12

COMPETITOR

#

137
133
101
130
109
110
126
132
108
111
112
100

Name

SOVIERO, SALVATORE
SERVA, LUIGI
MONTONE, VINCENZA
FERRILLO, RAFFAELE
CAMPIONE, ENRICO
LOSCO, ALESSANDRO
MONACO, PASQUALE
PERGOLA, NICOLA
GIORDANO, DOMENICO
PAGANO, LUIGI
PAGANO, ALFONSO
BASILE, ELISA
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

118
118
110
112

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

23,76
30,98
34,00
39,23

4,9663
3,8089
3,2353
2,8550

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
92,0336
78,1735
68,9835

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,69
65,14
57,49

COMPETITOR

#

127
129
103
102

Name

CIANCIULLI, GIANCARLO
MASI, ROCCO

DI MARINO, VINCENZO
DELBAERE, LOUIS

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 156 25,14 6,2053 160,0000
2 154 26,58 5,7938 149,3917

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 124 GRASSO, CLAUDIO
93,37 135 SESSA, AMEDEO

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

PTS

156
143
134
133
154
152
134
157

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

27,45
28,08
27,03
35,01
41,14
40,85
37,40
57,79

5,6831
5,0926
4,9575
3,7989
3,7433
3,7209
3,56829
2,7167

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
143,3761
139,5714
106,9541
105,3887
104,7585
100,8721

76,4865

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,61
87,23
66,85
65,87
65,47
63,05
47,80

COMPETITOR

#

113
114
115
116
119
131
104
121

Name

SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
SANFILIPPO, RICCARDO
CADEDDU, DOMENICO
GRANCA, DANIELE
MUSELLA, GIUSEPPE
BARBARISI, MAURO
CARDEA, MAURIZIO
TRIVISONNO, EUGENIO

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 154 27,90 5,56197
2 139 26,97 5,1539
3 129 26,10 4,9425
4 156 34,51 4,5204
5 154 35,49 4,3393
6 148 34,96 4,2334
7 152 37,33 4,0718
8 148 36,84 4,0174
9 156 40,94 3,8105
10 152 39,91 3,8086
11 146 42,63 3,4248
12 144 48,94 2,9424

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
149,3954
143,2692
131,0338
125,7819
122,7139
118,0291
116,4516
110,4537
110,3990

99,2753

85,2908

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,37
89,54
81,90
78,61
76,70
73,77
72,78
69,03
69,00
62,05
53,31

COMPETITOR

#

137
126
133
101
111
109
100
108
110
130
112
132

Name

SOVIERO, SALVATORE
MONACO, PASQUALE
SERVA, LUIGI
MONTONE, VINCENZA
PAGANO, LUIGI
CAMPIONE, ENRICO
BASILE, ELISA
GIORDANO, DOMENICO
LOSCO, ALESSANDRO
FERRILLO, RAFFAELE
PAGANO, ALFONSO
PERGOLA, NICOLA
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 156 29,93
2 123 30,41
3 125 48,87
4 98 43,18

5,2122
4,0447
2,5578
2,2696

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
124,1626
78,5181
69,6699

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,60
49,07
43,54

COMPETITOR

#

127
129
102
103

Name

CIANCIULLI, GIANCARLO
MASI, ROCCO
DELBAERE, LOUIS

DI MARINO, VINCENZO

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 7,42 7,2776 60,0000
2 58 9,44 6,1441 50,6544

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 135 SESSA, AMEDEO
84,42 124 GRASSO, CLAUDIO
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

PTS

57
56
53
58
54
50
56

0

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

12,12
13,16
12,96
21,92
20,61
19,23
35,80
19,71

4,7030
4,2553
4,0895
2,6460
2,6201
2,6001
1,5642
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
54,2889
52,1735
33,7572
33,4268
33,1719
19,9565

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,48
86,96
56,26
55,71
55,29
33,26

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

113
114
115
104
119
131
121
116

Name

SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
SANFILIPPO, RICCARDO
CADEDDU, DOMENICO
CARDEA, MAURIZIO
MUSELLA, GIUSEPPE
BARBARISI, MAURO
TRIVISONNO, EUGENIO
GRANCA, DANIELE
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 13,61 3,6738
2 54 16,08 3,3582
3 52 15,86 3,2787
4 56 18,72 2,9915
5 40 13,38 2,9895
6 54 19,63 2,7509
7 46 17,10 2,6901
8 44 17,68 2,4887
9 50 20,56 2,4319
10 31 16,34 1,8972
11 37 20,95 1,7661
12 14 15,39 0,9097

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
54,8463
53,5476
48,8564
48,8251
44,9276
43,9340
40,6453
39,7179
30,9848
28,8441
14,8569

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,41
89,25
81,43
81,38
74,88
73,22
67,74
66,20
51,64
48,07
24,76

COMPETITOR

#

137
110
133
130
126
111
112
108
109
100
132
101

Name

SOVIERO, SALVATORE
LOSCO, ALESSANDRO
SERVA, LUIGI
FERRILLO, RAFFAELE
MONACO, PASQUALE
PAGANO, LUIGI
PAGANO, ALFONSO
GIORDANO, DOMENICO
CAMPIONE, ENRICO
BASILE, ELISA
PERGOLA, NICOLA
MONTONE, VINCENZA
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
32 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

PTS

56
43
50
39

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

13,82
14,25
20,08
24,44

4,0521
3,0175
2,4900
1,5957

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
44,6812
36,8704
23,6284

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,47
61,45
39,38

COMPETITOR

#

129
127
103
102

Name

MASI, ROCCO
CIANCIULLI, GIANCARLO
DI MARINO, VINCENZO
DELBAERE, LOUIS
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3* SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 16, 2022 at 12:45

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

134 PC Optic GIRONE MALAFRONTE, DOMENICO

1 Disqualifications

105 Production CALIA, ALESSANDRO

1 Disqualifications
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